BUILDING PERMITS - NOVEMBER, 2013
CITY OF FARMINGTON
BUILDING INSPECTION DIVISION

YEARLY COMPARATIVE
TOTALTO DATE 2013 PERMITS 1049 VALUATION $45,504 553
TOTAL TODATE 2012 PERMITS 1153 VALUATION $45,272,920
TOTALS TO DATE
CODE DESCRIPTION PERMITS | VALUATION [P5RITSTOl - vaLuATION TO DATE

T SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 2 802,690 | 81 17,935,982
2 MULTIPLE FAMILY DWELLING 0 ol 2 2,990,696
3 GARAGES/CARPORTS 1 3000 15 200,617
4 ALT/ADD RESIDENCES 44 198,830 | 677 3,562,160
5  RESIDENTIAL DEMOLITION 0 o[ 6 14,235
6 OFFICE/PROFESSIONAL 0 o] 3 7,578,467
7~ COMMERCIAL/INDUSTRIAL i 8000 8 5,033,850
8 WAREHOUSE 0 o[ o 0
9 HOTELS/MOTELS 0 o o 0
10 ALT/ADD COMMERCIAL 19 961,221 194 6,770,480
11 COMMERCIAL DEMOLITION 1 3000 17 83,910
12 OTHER 3 812,366 | 32 1,351,472
13 NEW CHURCHES 0 | ol 1 2,000
14 ALT/ADD CHURCHES 0 o 13 70,684
GRAND TOTALS 71 $2,789,116| 1049 $45,594,553




DATE

117112013
11112013
HARM3
11112013
11172013
11172013
1171112013
112013
111412013
116412013
11742013
111512013
11/6/2013
117672013
111612013
111612013
11712013
117712013
111812013
111872013
$1/8/2013
111812013
11182013
111812013
111112013
1111/2013
1112/2013
111272013
1111212013
1112/2013
111312013
111312013
11/113/2013
1171312013
1111412013
1111412013
$1/15/2013
11/15£2013
11/15/2013
11/15/2013
1111812013
11/18/2013
1111872013
11/18/2013
1111812013
1111972013
11/19/2013
1111972013
11/19/2013
1112012013
11/21£2013

BUILDING PERMITS MONTHLY REPORT LEDGER

PERMIT CONTRACTOR

NO.

56926
56929
56930
56931
56932
56933
56934
56935
56936
56937
56938
56939
56940
56941
56942
56943
56944
56945
56946

SAN JUAN SIGNS

SAN JUAN SIGNS

SUN GLASS, LLC

SUN GLASS, LLC

SUN GLASS, LLC
SUNGLASS, LLC

SUN GLASS, LLC

AC FENCE CO

CUSTOM WOOD DESIGN
TNT ROOFING CO

USELMAN CONSTRUCTION
QUALITY GONSTRUCTORS
BLUE SKIES CONSTRUCTION
WINNS HOME IMPROVEMENT
ATENCIO ROCFING
HOMEQWNER

AMPED ELECTRIC
HOMEOWNER

XL CONCRETE

WINNS HOME IMPROVEMENT
WINNS HOME IMPROVEMENT
RAM STUDIOS, ING

RAM STUDIOS, INC
USELMAN CONSTRUCTION
HOMEOWNER

AFFORDABLE ROCFING
WINNS HOME IMPROVEMENT
SERCO FENCING INC
DIAMOND FINISH INC
HOMEGWNER

AERO CONSTRUCTION
AERO CONSTRUCTION
HOMEOWNER

HOMEOWNER

K-STAR MASONRY, INC
PETRO WEST INC
HOMEOWNER

HOMEOWNER

RAM STUDIOS, INC

RAM STUDIOS, INC

XL CONCRETE

DOTCO DEVELOPMENT
HARD RCCK BUILDERS
HOMEOWNER

ABSOLUTELY EVERYTHING
BROTEN INC

[ & D HOME SVCS, INC

D & D HOME SVCS, INC
HOMEOWNER

STERLING BROTHERS CONST
SUN GLASS, LL.C

FROM:

LIVINGSTON HEARING AlD
FIRST CONVENIENCE BANK
CANDELARIA, CARMEN
ROY, ROBIN
KELLENAERS, KATHY
BURTON, EL

PYNE, RICK

MILLER, DONALD

RAM SIGNS

PRINCE, PHIL

OLSEN, DICK

BOESEL, GLADYS
STINEMETZE, RONALD
SUNWEST PROPERTIES
DETEMPLE, DAVID
YELLOWMAN, RAYMON
AMERICAN TOWER CORP
WILLIAMSON, BILL
MARCUM, CRAIG
ROYAL INN

SCOTT, ELLYNN
ALLEN 8 THEATRES
DR. HERMAN

WERITO, KYLE
CHAVEZ, ROBERT
MARTEN, JANE

ROYAL INN
MAHAFFEY, HEATH
TESLA MOTOR, INC
MAEZ, MIGUEL
HORACE NISSAN

BP AMERICA
ARMENTA, CHARLIE
DINNING, TOM

REIN, MITCH

TABET, JAMES
RANGEL, DERRICK
HANNAWEEKE, GREL!
SUN GLASS

SUN GLASS

Xt CONCRETE
PETERSON PROPERTIES
RICHARDS, RICHARD
GREEN, JOHNNY
ALEXANDER, HG
ARROWSMTH, JOAN
DENNING, BOB

KING, KENNY
RABUCK, JEFF
MAGEE, RANDALL
HAWKINSON, ALAN

11/1/2613 TO:

11/30/2013
ADDRESS
3030 E MAINST-R1036
4600 E  MAINST
1606 YUCCA AVE
4500 PACIFIC ST
4106 SAINT MICHAEL'S DR
402 PIMA AVE - M1
1021 GLADEVIEW DR
3808 COUNTRY CLUBDR
111 SAN JUAN BLVD
616 E MAINST-Mif2
508 W LINCOLN AVE
3208 CORONADO AVE
5206 HUBBARD RD
2329 E 17THST
30t W 27THST
2802 EDGECLIFF DR
1400 HUTTON AVE
6427 CASTLE ROCK CIR
5502 LEE LN
701 AIRPORT DR
1500 MOSSY CUP DR
1819 E 20THST
3751 N BUTLER AVE
800 KATHERINE AVE
813 E 24THST
4600 SAMANTHA LN
701 AIRPORT DR
6049 SANTO DOMINGO OR
4100 SIERRA VISTA DR
2705 E  ELMST
4300 E  MAINST
32 BLOOMFIELD HWY
1141 LAGUNA AVE
2009 E 23RDST
5720 TEE DR
325 BLOOMFIELD HWY
115 N WALLAVE
3105 30TH ST
5950 E MAINST
5950 E  MAINST
3300 ILES AVE
3030 E  MAINST-AD
5001 ENGLISH PL
3410 NORTHRIDGE DR
524 TETON DR
1917 CAMINA PLACER
2408 HUTTON AVE
910 E  MAINST
6745 FOOTHILLS DR
6100 E MAINST
411 N LOCKE AVE

DESCRIPTION

WINDOWS
WINDOWS

WINDOWS

WINDOW

WINDOWS

WROUGHT [RON FENGE
FRAME WINDOWS
BUILT-UP ROOFING
SIDEWALK

SHINGLES

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE
TPO ROOFING

SHINGLES

METAL ROGF

TOWER UPGRADE

PATIO COVER

DRIVEWAY

WINDOWS

SHINGLES

DIGITAL DISPLAY

SIGN

TRUSS REPAIR
WINDOWS/SIDING

METAL ROOF

BLOCK WALL REPAIR
ORNTAMENTAL FENGE
SUPERCHARGING STATION
RESIDENTIAL ADDITION
PIPE/CABLE FENCE

C/L FENCE

STORAGE SHED

DRIVE PAD

BLOCK WALL

FUEL CANOPY/TANK/PUMPS
STUCCOMASON BLOCK
WOQD FENCE/SHED/DECK
SIGN

SIGN

METAL BUILDING
DEMOLITION

DRIVEWAY

WINDOWS

WINDOWS

RESIDENTIAL ADDITION
SHINGLES

TORCH DOWN ROOF
STORAGE SHED

STACK BLOCK RETAINING
WINDOWS

10

4
4
4
q
10
4
10
4
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CODE VALUATION

$3,000.00
$1,500.00
$1,350.00
$2,975.00
$8,700.00
$640.00
$1,120.00
3600.00
$5,000.60
$6,000.00
$300.00
$1,200.00
$545,145.00
$3,100.00
$2,000.00
$1,500.00
$43,000.00
$1,248.00
$1,850.00
$3,500.00
$2,300.00
$768,866.00
$a07.00
$11,000.00
$3,000.00
$3.600.00
$1,000.00
$834.00
$8.,000.60
$50,400.00
$416.00
$2,450.00
$2,880.00
$684.00
$5,390.00
$402,000.00
$600.00
$1.465.00
$367.00
$3,931.00
$20,000.00
$3.000.00
$2,000.00
$3.,000.00
$1,917.00
$41,970.00
$2,200.00
$60,000.00
$1.014.00
$1.250.00
$1,800.00



DATE

11/21/2013
1112172013
1112472013
1112172013
1/2172013
11/21/2013
112172013
11/25/2013
112512013
11/25/2013
11/25/2013
117252013
11/25/2013
11/26/2013
11/28/2013
1112612013
11/26/2013
11/26/2013
1427/2013

PERMIT CONTRACTOR

SUN GLASS, LLC
SUN GLASS, LLC
SUN GLASS, LLC
SUN GLASS, LLC
SUN GLASS, LLC
SUN GLASS, LLC
SUN GLASS, LLC
KEITH KELLEY CONST

RANDALL CONSTRUCTION,LLC

R A C INFERNATIONAL
HOMEQWNER

USELMAM CONSTRUCTION
SUN GLASS, LLC
AFFORDABLE ROOFING
RICK MICK CONTRACTORS
ABSOLUTELY EVERYTHING
ATENCIO ROOFING
OWNER

CONSOLIDATED CONST

OWNER

GALLOWAY, SHERRY
RANDELL, KYLE

CHAPIN, EUGENE
GARCIA, DALE

RILEY, LEROY

MADIGAN, ERIN

JAQUA, CLAY
WETHINGTON, BiLL
RANDAL CONSTRUCTION
MCCOOL, MARK

VIGIL, ADRIAN
SMOOTHIE KING
MAJLUF, MUSI

DELESE, MiCHELLE
BRADY TRUCKING, INC
GONZALES, ROBERT
HENDERSON, TINA
DUGAN PRORUCTION CO
JOE & STAN, LLLC

4413
480
828

3201
303

3208

4900

1016

6118
807

7210

3554

4801
204

4000

2116

1409

4631

1300

ADDRESS

SANDIACT

CERRILLOSDR
SHADY LN
COCHIT] AVE -
LA CROSSE AVE
DUSTIN AVE
PINECROFT GR
ZUNI DR
CARLDR
MONTEREY AVE
TUSCANY CT
MAIN ST

BUTLER AVE - 7102

LYNWOOD DR
LOMAS ST
12THST
CHERRY LN
HOPI 8T

SPARROWHAWK DR

DESCRIPTION

WINDOWS

WINDOWS
WINDOW/DCOR

WINDOWS

WINDOWS

DOCR

WINDOWS

WINDOWS

BLOCK WALL/FENCE
CARPORT

PERMIT RENEWAL
INTERIOR SOFFIT
INTERIOR REMODEL
SHINGLES

COMMERCIAL TANKS
DOOR

SHINGLES/BUILT UP ROOF
CiL FENCE

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE
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CODE VALUATION

4
4 $1,475.00
4 $4,900.00
4 $2300.00
4 $410.00
4 $1,552.00
4 $9,800.00
4 $320.00
4 $6,970.00
3 $3,000.00
12 $500.00
10 $5.000.00
10 $20,000.00
4 $2,000.00
10 $425,000.00
4 $585.00
4 $1,800.00
4 $250.00

1 §257,545.00

$1,350.00



